Insurer Claims

Claimant Name

EXHIBIT |

Claim Number

Unsecured Claim
Amount Stated in
POC

Description

Estimated
General
Unsecured Claim
for Stock
Distribution
Reserve

AIG CASUALTY COMPANY, ET AL.

ARCH INSURANCE CO.

CHUBB & SON, INC.

WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE CO.

ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

849

1048

229

152

40

Unliquidated

Unliquidated

Unliquidated

Contingent $160,000

Unliquidated

$160,000

1/1

The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed
as a protective measure. According to the
Debtors' books and records no amounts are
owing.

The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed
as a protective measure. According to the
Debtors' books and records no amounts are
owing.

The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed
as a protective measure. According to the
Debtors' books and records no amounts are
owing.

Claimant asserts amounts in connection with
surety bond(s) issued pursuant to
requirements of the U.S. Customs Service.
The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed
as a protective measure. According to
Debtors' books and records no amounts are
owing. However, the Debtors continue to
research the matter and propose to maintain
an estimated general unsecured Claim for
stock distribution reserve purposes in the
amount listed on the proof of Claim (i.e.
$160,000).

The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed
as a protective measure. According to the
Debtors' books and records no amounts are
owing.

$0

$0

$0

$160,000

$0

$160,000




