## **Insurer Claims**

Claimant Name	Claim Number	Unsecured Claim Amount Stated in POC	Description	Estimated General Unsecured Claim for Stock Distribution Reserve
AIG CASUALTY COMPANY, ET AL.	849	Unliquidated	The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed as a protective measure. According to the Debtors' books and records no amounts are owing.	\$0
ARCH INSURANCE CO.	1048	Unliquidated	The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed as a protective measure. According to the Debtors' books and records no amounts are owing.	\$0
CHUBB & SON, INC.	229	Unliquidated	The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed as a protective measure. According to the Debtors' books and records no amounts are owing.	\$0
WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE CO.	152	Contingent \$160,000	Claimant asserts amounts in connection with surety bond(s) issued pursuant to requirements of the U.S. Customs Service. The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed as a protective measure. According to Debtors' books and records no amounts are owing. However, the Debtors continue to research the matter and propose to maintain an estimated general unsecured Claim for stock distribution reserve purposes in the amount listed on the proof of Claim (i.e. \$160,000).	\$160,000
ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	40	Unliquidated	The Debtors believe that the Claim was filed as a protective measure. According to the Debtors' books and records no amounts are owing.	\$0
		\$160,000		\$160,000